

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPCRL No.942 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. V.S. Rawat, A.G.A. for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for C.B.I. Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate for respondent nos.8 & 9. Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate for respondent no.10.</p> <p>2. List on 11.06.2026 under the same heading.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 04.06.2026</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>